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2024/25 15th round, Match #75
Friday, 02.11.2024, 12:00, , Горішні Плавні. 12°C.

«Poltava» Poltava

1 : 2

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

13 Voskonian Valerii
19 Buzhyn Mykola
3 Khodulia Illia
20 Misiura Yevhen
11 Perebora Artem
15 Danylenko Vladyslav (C)
44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
8 Odariuk Volodymyr
9 Shcherbak Dmytro
14 Marusych Maksym
88 Vivdych Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Vartsaba Ihor
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
12 Savenkov Andrii
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
27 Tymenko Volodymyr
24 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
10 Streltsov Yevhen
5 Pidlepych Vadym
30 Chervinskyi Denys

Coach
Sysenko Volodymyr

37 Yashkov Anton (C)
39 Macheliuk Artem
90 Mamrosenko Ivan
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
99 Hahun Roman
19 Dumaniuk Artur
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
8 Storchous Andrii
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
35 Tepliakov Nikita
27 Kvasov Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Lopka Roman
12 Zaichenko Denys
33 Vasko Artem
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
6 Vechurko Mykola
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
29 Volynets Danylo
77 Liehostaiev Artem

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Kozoroh Kristina
Assistant 1:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Plieshko Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #75
Friday, 02.11.2024, 12:00, , Горішні Плавні. 12°C.

«Poltava» Poltava 1 : 2 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
18' 27 Kvasov Yaroslav

23' 8 Storchous Andrii

26' 35 Tepliakov Nikita

8 Odariuk Volodymyr 35'

46' 35 Tepliakov Nikita
29 Volynets Danylo

55' 23 Andrushchenko Maksym

64' 8 Storchous Andrii

9 Shcherbak Dmytro 69'

19 Buzhyn Mykola
30 Chervinskyi Denys 71'

11 Perebora Artem
12 Savenkov Andrii 71'

44 Plakhtyr Dmytro
10 Streltsov Yevhen 71'

76' 8 Storchous Andrii
9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

76' 23 Andrushchenko Maksym
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

15 Danylenko Vladyslav 85'

88' 9 Nekhtii Vladyslav

89' 29 Volynets Danylo

90' 27 Kvasov Yaroslav
77 Liehostaiev Artem

90+2' 29 Volynets Danylo
6 Vechurko Mykola

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


